
Gilgandra Public School 
Canteen Menu 

Open Daily 8:50am – 12:00pm

$3.00

$6.00

$3.00

$4.00

$5.00

$4.00

$7.00

$2.00

Cheese & Tomato

Salad (no meat)

Ham

Ham, Cheese & Tomato

Ham & Salad

Chicken

Chicken & Salad

Vegemite/Honey/Cheese

Flavoured Milk

Water

Popper

$2.00

$1.00

$2.00

Pie

Sausage Roll

Pizza Ham & Cheese (Home Made)

Dino Snacks x 3

Chicken Burger (Lettuce, Mayo)

Sweet Chilli Tender

Noodle Cup 

Quiche Ham & Cheese (Home Made)

Pizza Pockets (Home Made, 

Various Fillings)

$4.00

$3.00

$3.00

$2.00

$5.00

$1.50

$2.00

$3.00

$4.00

Sweet Chilli Tender Wrap       
Salad Wrap

Ham/Chicken & Salad Wrap

Chicken, Lettuce & Mayo Wrap

Salad Pack Chicken/Ham

Salad Pack (No Meat)

Quiche Ham & Cheese (Home 
Made) and Salad  

$8.00

$6.00

$8.00

$5.00

$7.00

$6.00

$7.00

Snap Stix

Paddle Pop Chocolate

Bulla Cups

Quelch 

$1.00

$2.00

$2.00

$1.00

Watermelon Cups

Packet Plain Chips

Packet Popcorn

Piece of Fruit

Vege & Cheese Cup

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

Sandwiches

Drinks

Hot Food Wraps & Salad Packs

Ice Blocks

Snack Food
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