

Gilgandra Public School Canteen Menu

Open Daily 8<mark>:50am – 12:00pm</mark>

Sandwiches

Cheese & Tomato	\$3.00
Salad (no meat)	\$6.00
Ham	\$3.00
Ham, Cheese & Tomato	\$4.00
Ham & Salad	\$5.00
Chicken	\$4.00
Chicken & Salad	\$7.00
Vegemite/Honey/Cheese	\$2.00

<u>Drinks</u>

Flavoured Milk	\$2.00
Water	\$1.00
Popper	\$2.00



\$2.00Paddle Pop ChBulla Cups
Quelch

Pie	\$4.00
Sausage Roll	\$3.00
Pizza Ham & Cheese (Home Made)	\$3.00
Dino Snacks x 3	\$2.00
Chicken Burger (Lettuce, Mayo)	\$5.00
Sweet Chilli Tender	\$1.50
Noodle Cup	\$2.00
Quiche Ham & Cheese (Home Made) \$3.00
Pizza Pockets (Home Made,	\$4.00
Various Fillings)	
Ice Blocks	
Snap Stix	\$1.00
Paddle Pop Chocolate	\$2.00
Bulla Cups	\$2.00

Choole

Hot Food

Wraps & Salad Packs

Sweet Chilli Tender Wrap	\$8.00
Salad Wrap	\$6.00
Ham/Chicken & Salad Wrap	\$8.00
Chicken, Lettuce & Mayo Wrap	\$5.00
Salad Pack Chicken/Ham	\$7.00
Salad Pack (No Meat)	\$6.00
Quiche Ham & Cheese (Home Made) and Salad	\$7.00

Snack Food

\$1.00

Watermelon Cups	\$1.00
Packet Plain Chips	\$1.00
Packet Popcorn	\$1.00
Piece of Fruit	\$1.00
Vege & Cheese Cup	\$1.00

Updated March 2022





